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2023 EXHIBITOR LISTING

838 Coatings

A.C.T. Metal Deck Supply
Aadvanced Building Products/Carlisle
ABC Supply Company

AccuLynx

Air Vent

Alco Products

Aletheia Digital

American Roofing Supply
Architectural Building Solutions, Inc.
ATAS International, Inc.

Atlas Roofing Corporation

Barge Terminal Trucking, Inc.
Beacon Building Products

BEC Test - div. Bldg. Env. Consult.

Berridge Manufacturing Company
Big Rock Supply

Bitec Inc

Bitumar USA Inc

Blue Ridge Fiberboard, Inc.
Bone Roofing Supply, Inc.
Castle Metal Products

Cedar Shake & Shingle Bureau
CERTAINTEED

Chem Link, Inc.

12

702

5
210,212
206

108

512

501

710, 712
18,19, 20
17

101, 103, 105

11
406, 408 410 412

513

718
705, 707, 709, 711

811
207
309
6,7
213
701
414
803

Chicago Metal Supply & Fabrication Inc 506, 605

Chicagoland Roofers JATC

Chris Industries, Inc.

Comprehensive Roofing Solutions Inc.

CRS: MFM Building Products
Continental Materials, Inc.
Cordeck

CRCA Refreshment Station 1
Dataforma Inc.

DaVinci Roofscapes
Disposal Alternatives
Duro-Last Roofing
EagleView

EcoStar LLC

Estimating Edge

Everest Systems, LLC
FAKRO America, LLC
FiberTite Roof Systems
FlashCo

814
313
807, 808
806

211

805

614

37

407

33

703

301

804

312

16

3

110

34

Flex Membrane international Corp.
FT Synthetics Inc

Gaco

GAF

GARLOCK CHICAGO

Garza Roofing Equipment and Supply
GCP

Gemco Roofing & Building Supply
Geocel div of Sherwin-Williams
Georgia Pacific DensDeck

Giuffre Midwest LLC

Gulfeagle Supply

H.B. Fuller

HAPCO Inc.

Hart & Cooley

Henry/Carlisle

Hines Supply

Houseworks Daylighting Solutions LLC

Hunter Panels

ICP Building Solutions Group
IKO - Commercial

IKO - Residential

Inland Coatings

Industrial Cork Co

Insulfoam

International Leak Detection
IR Analyzers Inc.

JJ SUPERIOR METAL INC
Jobba Trade Technologies
KARNAK CORPORATION
Kemper System America
Lakefront Roofing & Siding Supply
Latino Worker Safety Center
Leister Technologies
LiveRoof

Lomanco

LRS

Makita Power Tools
Malarkey Roofing Products
Marathon Roofing Products
MId-States Asphalt
Mule-Hide Products

Novagard

OMG Roofing Products
Omni Ecosystems
PAC-CLAD | Petersen

610
308
403
10, 35
411,413
508
106
38

31

401
305
606
29, 30
45
214
46
1M
204
306
704
314
510
613
713
304
202
27,28
15
505
714,716
13
1,2
307
14
609
310
113
611
25,26
812
311
209

9

22,23
708

102, 104

Performance Roof Systems, Inc. 801
Polyglass USA Inc. 201, 203
Pro Fastening Systems, Inc. 40, 41
Progressive Materials 39
R.M. Lucas Co. 112, 114
Raptor Synthetic Underlayment 608
Richards Building Supply Co 514
Roofers & Waterproofers Local 11 815
RUNNION EQUIPMENT COMPANY 809, 810
Safety Check, Inc. 503
Sentry Building Innovations 509
Service First Solutions 36
Sheet Metal Supply LTD 44
Sika Sarnafil 107, 109
SIMIX LLC 817,818
Siplast 816
SJ Mallein & Associates 402, 404
SOPREMA - USA 802
Southwind RAS LLC 208
Tarco 612
TRUFAST 43
TuffWrap 8
Unified Steel 409
United Asphalt Company 205
USG Securock Roof Boards 21
Vac-It-All Services, Incorporated 4
VB SYNTHETICS 511
Velocity Roof Vac Service Inc 507
VELUX Skylights 405
Verde Solutions LLC 42
Versico Roofing Systems 32
VFC 607
Viking Products Group 303
Walter Payton Power Equipment 700
WickRight Inc/365 Construction Tents 302
Worthouse, Inc 24
LOBBY BOOTHS
ASA Chicago L1
CSI L2
MRCA L3
NRCA L4
Exhibit Hours:

Friday, January 20, 9 am to 1 pm
Register at: CRCA.ORG / Events

Thursday, January 19, 11 am to 5 pm
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